HIGH PERFORMANCE AIR-COOLED ROBOTIC MIG WELDING TORCHES
Tip comparison
after one full shift
of heavy welding
PREVIOUS TIP    POWERBALL®
wire-wizard.com
Utilizing our patented and proven consumable design, PowerBall® High Performance
Robotic Torches are engineered to provide maximum conductivity with increased

L:  Long
TCP DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
POWERBALL ROBOTIC MIG TORCH FEATURES
ALL-COPPER CURRENT PATH
MAXIMIZES CONDUCTIVITY &
PROVIDES SUPERIOR COOLING
MODULAR ROTATION PIECE
EASY CHANGEOVER
FROM 220° TO 360°
MODULAR UNI-CABLE
MAY BE FLIPPED
TO EXTEND CABLE LIFE
IMPROVED NOSE CONE
CONNECTION POINT
INCREASES CABLE DURABILITY AT WRIST
POWERBALL® LONG-LIFE CONTACT TIPS
REDUCE CONSUMABLE COSTS & DOWNTIME
COPPER J-BAR
FEEDER ADAPTER
IMPROVES CONDUCTIVITY
INTERNAL CABLE STRAIN RELIEFS
AT EACH END REDUCE CABLE FATIGUE
Neck A B Weight
WTP-NR-22S 461 mm 47 mm 1.59 kg
WTP-NR-22M 519 mm 47 mm 1.66 kg
WTP-NR-22L 574 mm 47 mm 1.73 kg
Neck A B Weight
WTP-NR-45S 413 mm 100 mm 1.57 kg
WTP-NR-45M 460 mm 120 mm 1.64 kg
WTP-NR-45L 516 mm 120 mm 1.71 kg
22° NECK TCP DIMENSIONS 45° NECK TCP DIMENSIONS
For Fanuc® Arcmate iC robots: Length A will be shorter due to breakaway disk design For Fanuc® Arcmate iC robots: Length A will be shorter due to breakaway disk design
Dimensions
shown with
15 mm wire
stickout
Dimensions
shown with
15 mm wire
stickout